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Stuart Walker

USEPA Office of Superfund Remediation and Technology Innovation
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW (5204 P)

Washington, District Of Columbia 20460

walker.stuart@epa.gov

703-603-8748
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Cincinnati, Ohio 45249
rick.boone@obg.com
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9193 South Jamaica St.
Englewood, Colorado 80112
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Ramboll Environmental
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St Louis, Missouri 63146
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314-590-2963

Charlene Drake

Langan Engineering & Environmental Services
688 Mimosa Tree Lane
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cdrake@langan.com
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974 Centre Road CRP 730, Room 3255
Wilmington, Delaware 19805
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Tampa, Florida 33624
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Chevron

1200 Smith St

Houston, Texas 77002
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Melville, New York 11747
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Carol Murphy
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Douglas Soutter
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Rosemont, Illinois 60631
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Michael Sowinski
Terradex
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Carlsbad, California 92009
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Steven Sutherland

Pinyon Environmental, Inc.
1408 West Mendoza Avenue
Mesa, Arizona 85202
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bob@terradex.com
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J.R. Capasso

City of Trenton

Housing & Economic Development 319 East State St
Trenton, New Jersey 08608

jcapasso@trentonnj.org

609-989-3501

Jeffrey Short

ITRC Public Stakeholder

122 Riverpark Dr

Malvern, Arkansas 72104-8998
bashman@earthlink.net
501-337-7107

Lynn Bailey

Hawaii Department of Health
919 Ala Moana Blvd, Room 206
Honolulu, Hawaii 96814
lynn.bailey@doh.hawaii.gov
808-586-4249

Doug Cantrell

Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation
3711 Middlebrook Pike

Knoxville, Tennessee 37921

doug.cantrell@tn.gov

865-594-2145
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Vermont Department of Environmental Conservation
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Montpelier, Vermont 05620-3704
patricia.coppolino@vermont.gov
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Nancy Dollar

Indiana Brownfields Program

100 N. Senate Ave. IGCN 1275
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204-2251
nadollar@ifa.in.gov
317-234-9764

John Doyon

New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection
401 East State Street

Trenton, New Jersey 08625

john.doyon@dep.nj.gov

609-633-0713

Allison Dunaway

Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
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allison.dunaway@deq.virginia.gov
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Idaho Department of Environmental Quality
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1445 N. Orchard

Boise, Idaho 83706
tina.elayer@deg.idaho.gov
208-373-0563

Robin Futch

Georgia Environmental Protection Department
2 M.L. King Jr. Dr., Suite 1054

Atlanta, Georgia 30334
Robin.Futch@dnr.ga.gov

404-657-8686

Ron Goloubow

Regional Water Quality Control Board - San Francisco Bay Region
1515 Clay Street #1400

Oakland, California 94612

ron.goloubow@waterboards.ca.gov

510-622-2442

Michelle Hollis

Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
629 East Main Street

Richmond, Virginia 23218
michelle.payne@deq.virginia.gov
804-698-4014

Richard Huchison

Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation,
3711 Middlebrook Pike

Knoxville, Tennessee 37921

rick.huchison@tn.gov

865-594-5456

Heather Jennings

North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality
512 N Salisbury Street, MSC 1611

Raleigh, North Carolina 27699-1611
heather.b.jennings@ncdenr.gov

919-807-6437

Peter Johnson

Georgia Department of Natural Resources
2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr., SE

Suite, 1152 East Tower

Atlanta, Georgia 30316
peter.johnson@dnr.ga.gov

404-657-0490

Tiffany Johnson

Oregon Department of Environmental Protection
811 SW 6th Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97210
johnson.tiffany@deq.state.or.us

503-229-6258

Susan Kibler
Georgia Environmental Protection Division
2 MLK Jr. Dr., Suite 1054E
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Atlanta, Georgia 30334
susan.kibler@dnr.ga.gov
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Alexi Lanza

Nevada Division of Environmental Protection
901 S. Stewart St

Carson City, Nevada 89701
alanza@ndep.nv.gov

775-687-9547

Keisha Long

South Carolina Department of Health and Environmental Control
2600 Bull Street

Columbia, South Carolina 29201

longkd@dhec.sc.gov

803-898-0774

Wendy March

Delaware Department of Natural Resources and Environmental Control
391 Lukens Drive

New Castle, Delaware 19701

wendy.march@state.de.us

302-395-2600

John Menatti

Utah Department of Environmental Quality
195 North 1950 West

P.O. Box 144840

Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-4840
jmenatti@utah.gov

801-536-4159

Jeff Newschwander

Washington State Department of Ecology
15 W. Yakima Ave, Suite 200

Yakima, Washington 98902
jened6l@ecy.wa.gov

509-454-7842

Susan Newton

Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment
4300 Cherry Creek Drive South, HMWMD-B1-RP
Denver, Colorado 80246

susan.newton@state.co.us

303-692-3321

Emmanuel Onejeme

Kentucky Division of Waste Management
200 Fair Oaks Lane

Frankfort, Kentucky 40601
emmanuel.onejeme@ky.gov
502-564-5981

George Onyullo

DOEE

1200 First Street NE

Washington, District of Columbia 20002
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Nevada Department of Environmental Protection
2030 E Flamingo Road, Suite 230

Las Vegas, Nevada 89119
jcarltonparker@ndep.nv.gov
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Ron Poustchi

New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection
401 East State Street, 5th floor

P.O. Box 420

Trenton, New Jersey 08625-0420
Ron.Poustchi@dep.nj.gov

609-292-3115

Jefferson Reynolds

Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
629 East Main

Richmond, Virginia 23219
jefferson.reynolds@deq.virginia.gov
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Courtney Roberts

Georgia Environmental Protection Department
2 Martin Luther King SE, Suite 1054 East
Atlanta, Georgia 30334
courtney.roberts@dnr.ga.gov

404-657-8656

Shanna Schmitt

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
520 Lafayette Road North

St. Paul, Minnesota 55155
shanna.schmitt@state.mn.us
651-757-2697

Kevin Schrems

Michigan Department of Environmental Quality
525 West Allegan Street,

5th Floor South Constitution Hall

Lansing, Michigan 48933
schremsk@michigan.gov

517-284-5149

Michael Sexton

Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
7705 Timberlake Rd

Lynchburg, Virginia 24502
michael.sexton@deq.virginia.gov
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Kevin Shaddy

California Department of Toxic Substances Control
1515 Tollhouse Road

Clovis, California 93611
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Carson City, Nevada 89701

rshort@ndep.nv.gov

775-687-9377

Bob Soboleski
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Robert Storms

Tennessee Department of Environmental Control
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